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Short Description

Koolance high quality, dual ball-bearing fan. UL, TUV, CE certified, RoHS compliant.

Fan cables can be OPTIONALLY fully covered in nylon Techflex sleeving and premium heatshrink, colors of your choice by choosing
this upgrade below.

Description

Koolance high quality, dual ball-bearing fan. UL, TUV, CE certified, RoHS compliant.
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Fan cables can be OPTIONALLY fully covered in nylon Techflex sleeving and premium heatshrink, colors of your choice by choosing

this upgrade below.

Specifications

Additional Information

Brand

SKU

Weight

Color

Fan Dimensions
Fan Width

Fan Connection
Fan Voltage

Fan RPM

Fan CFM

Fan Noise (dB)

Koolance

FAN-12038HBK

0.9000

Black

120mm

38mm

3-Pin

12 VDC

2600

116

39
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