

Performance-PCs.com

1701 R. J. Conlan Blvd. NE, Unit #5 Palm Bay, FL 32905, USA

Toll Free: 888-381-8222

www.performance-pcs.com sales@performance-pcs.com



Follow Us Twitter









\$11.99

Product Images





Short Description

Koolance high quality, dual ball-bearing fan. UL, TUV, CE certified, RoHS compliant.

Fan cables can be OPTIONALLY fully covered in nylon Techflex sleeving and premium heatshrink, colors of your choice by choosing this upgrade below.

Description

Koolance high quality, dual ball-bearing fan. UL, TUV, CE certified, RoHS compliant.

Fan cables can be OPTIONALLY fully covered in nylon Techflex sleeving and premium heatshrink, colors of your choice by choosing this upgrade below.

Specifications

0

Additional Information

Brand	Koolance
SKU	FAN-12038HBK
Weight	0.9000
Color	Black
Fan Dimensions	120mm
Fan Width	38mm
Fan Connection	3-Pin
Fan Voltage	12 VDC
Fan RPM	2600
Fan CFM	116
Fan Noise (dB)	39

